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Water Warrior Invite - 12/3/2016

Results - Water Warrior Invite
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

SQ1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:42.31 SQ

Yap, Andrew H 17 Nastasi, Kevin T 17

Hobby, Zach J 16 Franklin, Zach C 15

33.05 34.10 5.0230.14

ACAMBG-GA2 1:46.06 SQ

Daniel, Austin 17 Yang, Jason 17

Parker, Zak 14 Gaines, Matthew 14

36.69 35.06 1.0233.29

AHARR-GA3 1:48.50 SQ

Ditthardt, Matt Ertle, Brandon

Rothery, Billy Porter, John

31.54 31.62 14.5130.83

APA-GA4 1:52.66   30.0

Birozes, Anthony 15 Denkman, Michael 17

Meersman, Joe 17 Spillane, Brendan 15

34.66 39.95 7.7230.33

AKMTN-GA*5 1:53.06   27.0

Spackman, Bowen 14 Carson, Jacob 17

Peterson, Adam 14 Carlin, Nick 17

33.49 33.42 17.7428.41

BCAMBG-GA*5 1:53.06   27.0

McGinty, Sean 18 Ford, Konata 15

Christiansen, Connor 16 Fleming, Connor 17

30.40 29.83 25.3727.46

BLASS-GA7 1:55.28   24.0

Bartik, Alex T 15 Waldner, Kyle T 16

Rucker, Trey Regan, Dominick R 17

59.02 33.16 33.68

AALPH-GA8 1:56.85   22.0

Henry, Parker Fawley, Dylan

Bilderback, Grant Oswald, Jason

36.24 39.21 13.8327.57

ANCHS-GA9 1:59.66   18.0

Hall, Tucker McWilliams, Miller

Vance, Barrett Peak, Logan

37.90 35.32 15.0731.37

ACHS-GA10 1:59.78   14.0

Nepogoda, Zachary 14 Hard, Matthew 18

Hellier, Jordan 15 Clement, Ryan 15

34.11 39.91 15.7330.03

CCAMBG-GA11 1:59.86   12.0

Johnson, Clayton 17 Balmes, Ben 15

Pieroni, Cole 17 Cofrancesco, Don 15

31.33 33.26 26.8328.44

BALPH-GA12 2:01.32   10.0

Holmquist, Kieren Peterson, Zachary

Tani, Aaron Lu, Eon

31.54 31.62 27.3330.83

BNCHS-GA13 2:01.63   8.0

Rose, Gavin Foley, Max

El Furnaway, Zayne Davila, Gian Carlo

31.61 35.36 25.7128.95

BKMTN-GA14 2:02.15   6.0

Peterson, Scott 14 Hong, Michael 17

Scott, Austin 18 Springfield, Jalen 18

35.04 37.13 18.7231.26

BHARR-GA15 2:02.98   4.0

Klusovsky, Brandon Capuano, William

Stamper, JR Shaw, Aaron

33.05 34.10 25.6930.14

CKMTN-GA16 2:03.36   2.0

Slade, Connor 14 Mufti, Aydon 17

Harris, Seth 16 McNeir, Cory 14

33.49 33.42 28.0428.41

CLASS-GA17 2:13.00

Tanke, Patrick W 14 Larisch, Jackson S 15

Moreno, Edgar P 16 Davis, Scott F 18

36.69 35.06 27.9633.29

CCHS-GA18 2:13.10

Young, Johnathon 16 Joehl, James 16

Akers, Benjamin 16 Burke, William 16

37.90 35.32 28.5131.37

CALPH-GA19 2:13.88

Carling, Ronnie Wahl, Patrick

Evonsion, Eric Pujari, Sarang

35.04 37.13 30.4531.26

BCHS-GA20 2:14.38

Rockey, Ryan 14 Dickerson, Bryce 16

Chin, Frank 17 Hill, Mason 14

34.66 39.95 29.4430.33

DKMTN-GA21 x2:19.18

Dromey, Harrison 15 Schultz, Ryan 15

Frisbie, Sean 15 Wells, Khari 18

34.11 39.91 35.1330.03

DCHS-GA22 x2:31.20

Rice, Nathan 15 Harkness, Alexander 15

Harp, Alex 17 Boutwell, Bryce 16

38.39 44.00 33.8634.95

CHARR-GA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

Randall, Stephen Pitchford, Jacob

Jenkins, Connor Baker, Ethan

59.02 33.16 29.0633.68

ASPHS--- DQ

Johns, Kyle Herring, Cade

Andrist, Max Cobb, Hunter

36.24 39.21 26.7027.57

DHARR-GA--- NS

Thomas, Trey O'Brien, Kevin

Sudlow, Thomas Faress, Michael

BPA-GA--- NS

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

SQ2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:59.02 SQ

Carlson, Amanda F 16 Asip, Alexis C 17

Nastasi, Allison M 17 Mundt, Annaliese S 15

33.09 37.43 20.0728.43

ACAMBG-GA2 2:01.78 SQ

Jonsson, Lauren 16 Hays, Ashleigh 14

Durden, Katie 17 Grottle, Abigail 15

36.33 41.72 9.5034.23

AALPH-GA3 2:03.13 SQ

Tigert, Madison Boone, Sydney

Thompson, Samantha Uphues, Audrie

35.74 36.79 20.3130.29

AKMTN-GA4 2:05.18 SQ

Yap, Caitlin 16 Koebel, Jules 14

Peterson, Megan 15 Jarvis, Celine 17

36.74 45.33 14.5528.56

ACHS-GA5 2:07.18   28.0

Morris, Kaitlyn 16 Spaeth, Brooke 16

O'Meara, Danielle 15 Costello, Emily 16

35.49 38.83 18.3334.53

AHARR-GA6 2:07.53   26.0

Bengtson, Allison Bengtson, Sarah

Avery, Kaitlyn Dekle, Laura Kate

35.56 39.23 23.4229.32

BLASS-GA7 2:08.10   24.0

Fauss, Sydney M 17 Rogers, MK K 17

Browne, Allison C 17 Werner, Dakota A 18

33.89 40.45 18.5535.21

ANCHS-GA8 2:09.15   22.0

Gomes, Olivia Armitage, Sydney

Wonn, Ava Adams, Allison

37.25 40.03 19.0032.87

BALPH-GA9 2:09.53   18.0

Kulkarni, Sanika Boyd, Rebecca

Shedrawy, Madison Duncan, Margaret

37.20 40.16 18.1534.02

BCHS-GA10 2:10.27   14.0

Costello, Caitlin 14 Pilipina, Thea 17

Powell, Adie 18 Ibarra, Bailey 16

49.20 45.75 49.08

BCAMBG-GA11 2:12.81   12.0

Jones, Libby 14 Henderson, Natalie 17

Duffner, Maggie 16 Young, Morgan 14

29.79 33.08 41.6628.28

APA-GA12 2:13.21   10.0

Cottick, Lindsay 15 Adams, Charlotte 14

Del Balzo, Kate 17 Petros, Jacquie 15

34.57 48.71 13.4236.51

BHARR-GA13 2:13.45   8.0

Haklik, Sophia Burrows, Danielle

Hall, Heather Farber, Sydney

36.94 15.34 57.4923.68

CLASS-GA14 2:17.46   6.0

Butler, Miranda L 16 Campbell, Katharine N 16

Lowe, Brynne M 16 Fleming, Samantha K 16

38.73 46.64 15.1836.91

CCAMBG-GA15 2:17.66   4.0

Empoliti, Isabella 17 Riddick, Brigs 17

McLain, Carolyn 16 Fishman, Katie

30.03 30.90 50.1226.61
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FHARR-GA16 2:17.98   2.0

Romero, Madelyn Kehoe, Erin

Wilkin, Rebecca Stogner, Catalina

33.62 40.87 29.4034.09

BKMTN-GA17 2:19.50

Henry, Madison 16 Lucas, Lauren 14

Ardagna, Jenna 14 Scott, Harper 16

36.07 41.13 29.5232.78

CKMTN-GA18 2:20.66

Van Eekeren, Anna 14 Patel, Yesha 17

Taylor, Lexi 15 Page, Christina 16

37.12 40.57 28.0834.89

CALPH-GA19 2:21.33

Pillay, Sayanna Cregan, Mia

Prol, Emma Adam, Megan

39.56 39.79 13.9348.05

DHARR-GA20 x2:21.75

Ravenscraft, Madalyn Chance, Blake

Nelson, Sydney Fullen, Bridget

38.95 38.28 13.2951.23

CHARR-GA21 x2:21.88

Stocklin, Julia Marczewska, Angelika

Mabry, Emily Reece, Katie

47.87 38.23 4.9350.85

DKMTN-GA22 x2:22.22

Gravina, Olivia 16 Winnett, Alyssa 16

Stein, Robin K 15 Ruiz, Arianna 17

45.03 49.08 6.2441.87

EKMTN-GA23 x2:23.31

Kidd, Joy Beth Caren, Madison 14

Bidwell, Allyssa 17 Peterson, Andrea 16

DCAMBG-GA24 x2:26.19

McCreanor, Colleen 18 Butler, Caroline 14

Avant, Rachel 15 Kania, Catherine 17

25.73 31.00 1:03.2226.24

EHARR-GA25 x2:27.10

White, Ashlan White, Kendall

Zant, Emily Harmon, Rylee

38.17 44.91 30.3333.69

ASPHS26 2:28.56

Shrewsbury, Emily Jones, Alyssa

Lockhart, Kirsten McKee, Sydney

40.64 41.30 31.7634.86

BSPHS27 2:30.75

Andrist, Emily

Bain, Reagan

AWEBER-GA28 2:35.09

Ariail, Izzi 16 Videlefsky, Sophia 15

Rein, Sydney 14 Rabinowitz, Quinn 16

32.48 37.93 50.4834.20

BPA-GA29 2:36.04

Gonzalez, Nina 14 Perrone, Charlotte 15

Tormey, Therese 16 Lahey, Kate 16

37.62 41.60 41.1535.67

CCHS-GA30 2:36.88

Hofstetter, Alexandra 17 Baldwin, Morgan 16

Sharp, Sarah 17 Taylor, Lauren 15

59.06 46.07 10.4041.35

BNCHS-GA31 2:38.96

Miller, Carsynn Corbett, Kelsey

Estroff, Shelby Malec, McKinley

25.45 28.69 1:18.9225.90

FKMTN-GA32 x2:42.41

CPA-GA33 2:49.06

Frain, Annie 15 Turner, Chloe 15

Cardona, Isabela 16 Kenney, Megan 14

AEAS16-GA34 2:54.94

Greenich, Gracie 14 Schlueter, Sarah 15

Hanson, Corinne 14 Campbell, Catherine 15

1:02.85 58.72 12.0041.37

DCHS-GA35 x3:05.03

Beadle, Vivien 14 Gorayeb, Dinah 15

Callahan, Allora 16 Van Zanten, Elena 17

30.08 34.31 1:31.6728.97

CSPHS36 3:27.09

Lepere, Lindsey

29.45 32.61 2:01.5323.50

BEAS16-GA--- DQ

X  Lyons, Ashley 13 Larson, Bethany 14

Miller, Gracie 16 Yancey, Megan 15

30.59 31.17 24.4926.86

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

SQ1:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 17Nastasi, Kevin T1 1:55.66   20.0

35.66 39.72 42.07

LASS-GA 16Schorsch, Trent J2 2:00.82   17.0

32.95 39.50 7.0541.32

CAMBG-GA 18Hink, Jason3 2:01.97   16.0

31.96 37.19 15.8037.02

LASS-GA 15Bartik, Alex T4 2:03.47   15.0

32.48 38.36 11.0041.63

CHS-GA 15Hellier, Jordan5 2:05.87   14.0

33.34 40.44 10.2241.87

ALPH-GAOswald, Jason6 2:06.91   13.0

34.74 37.78 14.1240.27

CAMBG-GA 15Cofrancesco, Don7 2:14.50   12.0

37.95 38.53 24.3133.71

NCHS-GAPfeiler, Cedric8 2:18.10   11.0

34.51 40.14 1:24.45

CHS-GA 17Chin, Frank9 2:20.41   9.0

31.88 34.35 44.1330.05

PA-GA 14Jeans, Preston10 2:25.28   7.0

29.81 32.76 53.9128.80

WEBER-GA 16Murry, Paul11 2:25.97   6.0

NCHS-GAMartin, Collin12 2:31.78   5.0

32.10 37.86 51.9329.89

CHS-GA 14Hill, Mason13 2:33.50   4.0

31.75 33.80 57.6830.27

PA-GA 14Couvillon, Jacob14 2:35.59   3.0

ALPH-GAPujari, Sarang15 2:36.06   2.0

34.24 34.97 52.5334.32

NCHS-GAKelly, Rylan16 2:38.68   1.0

34.44 33.86 58.9531.43

CHS-GA 14Rockey, Ryan17 x2:39.38

29.93 34.17 58.8236.46

KMTN-GA 17Ardagna, Alex18 2:40.53

32.48 35.03 1:02.8430.18

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

SQ2:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 16Andress, Hannah E1 2:00.75 SQ

27.96 30.38 31.2631.15

HARR-GAFreeman, Abby2 2:03.94 SQ

28.61 31.36 32.1131.86

LASS-GA 17Asip, Alexis C3 2:07.69   16.0

29.67 31.70 33.4032.92

HARR-GAGellona-Wagoner, Nora4 2:10.64   15.0

30.07 32.95 33.7333.89

CHS-GA 16Costello, Emily5 2:11.07   14.0

30.44 33.13 33.4634.04

CAMBG-GA 18Morales Solorio, Paula6 2:12.30   13.0

30.00 32.79 35.3534.16

ALPH-GAPerreiah, Diana7 2:13.61   12.0

29.58 34.23 34.6835.12

CHS-GA 15O'Meara, Danielle8 2:14.58   11.0

31.55 34.13 34.2234.68

CHS-GA 16Ibarra, Bailey9 2:15.31   9.0

31.01 34.60 34.0735.63

LASS-GA 18Werner, Dakota A10 2:15.55   7.0

30.17 33.31 36.7535.32

CAMBG-GA 14Young, Morgan11 2:17.06   6.0

30.76 34.25 36.0136.04

CHS-GA 16Morris, Kaitlyn12 x2:19.61

31.13 35.06 36.6136.81

ALPH-GAUphues, Audrie13 2:19.83   5.0

31.26 35.22 36.6236.73

ALPH-GASun, Catherine14 2:22.90   4.0

32.23 36.03 37.4037.24

SPHSJones, Alyssa15 2:24.18   3.0

32.52 35.97 37.9437.75

HARR-GAFarber, Sydney16 2:24.83   2.0

33.50 36.84 35.5638.93

LASS-GA 16Butler, Miranda L17 x2:25.08

32.38 37.38 37.0038.32

CAMBG-GA 17Empoliti, Isabella18 2:25.40   1.0

33.13 37.53 35.4039.34

HARR-GAReece, Katie19 x2:29.37

33.05 37.99 38.1340.20

CAMBG-GAFishman, Katie20 x2:30.52

33.62 38.19 38.8239.89

PCHSAlexander, Ashley21 2:33.34

33.42 2:00.04 29.79

ALPH-GACohen, Samantha22 x2:35.08

34.51 39.49 40.3940.69

KMTN-GA 16Henry, Madison23 2:39.12

35.31 40.68 39.9643.17
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KMTN-GA 16Haley, Caitlyn24 2:40.75

34.41 39.58 43.8842.88

NCHS-GAAdams, Allison25 2:44.97

35.89 39.85 45.9843.25

NCHS-GAMockalis, Catherine26 2:50.19

38.13 43.63 43.7444.69

PA-GA 16Tormey, Therese27 2:50.64

37.32 44.62 43.4045.30

PA-GA 14Adams, Charlotte28 2:52.61

38.92 45.11 41.6146.97

EAS16-GA 15Schlueter, Sarah29 2:52.92

37.19 44.20 45.9445.59

EAS16-GA 15Yancey, Megan30 2:56.72

39.29 46.39 42.8148.23

SPHSShrewsbury, Emily31 3:05.34

41.97 46.93 47.5348.91

NCHS-GASimcox, Samantha32 3:16.48

41.84 49.40 53.5751.67

PA-GA 16Cardona, Isabela--- NS

WEBER-GA 15Videlefsky, Sophia--- NS

CAMBG-GA 16Mahurin, Kelsey--- SCR

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

SQ2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 17Yap, Andrew H1 2:00.12 SQ

LASS-GA 15Franklin, Zach C2 2:03.93 SQ

CAMBG-GA 14Gaines, Matthew3 2:08.79 SQ

ALPH-GAHenry, Parker4 2:13.25   15.0

WEBER-GA 15Lieberman, Eric5 2:17.56   14.0

CAMBG-GA 17Yang, Jason6 2:22.28   13.0

CAMBG-GA 15Balmes, Ben7 2:23.29   12.0

30.39 37.12 34.8940.89

KMTN-GA 17Carson, Jacob8 2:24.97   11.0

CHS-GA 15Clement, Ryan9 2:25.75   9.0

ALPH-GATani, Aaron10 2:32.64   7.0

32.65 40.84 34.8544.30

LASS-GALentz, Jordan11 2:41.70   6.0

30.14 45.40 35.4450.72

HARR-GAStamper, JR12 2:42.33   5.0

31.87 41.30 39.8249.34

CHS-GA 18Hard, Matthew13 2:46.40   4.0

CHS-GA 17Harp, Alex14 2:49.18   3.0

37.48 1:36.29 35.57

PA-GA 15Reed, William15 2:59.46   2.0

39.88 41.53 41.4356.62

CHS-GA 16Vaulk, Christian--- DQ

NCHS-GAEl Furnaway, Zayne--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

SQ2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 16Percher, Hannah C1 2:18.12 SQ

LASS-GA 17Nastasi, Allison M2 2:20.59 SQ

PA-GA 17Del Balzo, Kate3 2:20.84 SQ

LASS-GATurner, Jacqueline4 2:21.53 SQ

39.88 41.53 3.5056.62

CAMBG-GA 16Jonsson, Lauren5 2:22.00 SQ

CHS-GA 18Powell, Adie6 2:25.25   13.0

ALPH-GAMartin, Taylor7 2:28.22   12.0

ALPH-GABoone, Sydney8 2:36.50   11.0

LASS-GA 16Campbell, Katharine N9 x2:48.41

HARR-GAHall, Heather10 2:48.62   9.0

30.39 37.12 1:00.2240.89

CHS-GA 17Sharp, Sarah11 2:55.00   7.0

WEBER-GA 16Ariail, Izzi12 2:59.34   6.0

31.87 41.30 56.8349.34

KMTN-GA 17Patel, Yesha13 3:02.47   5.0

32.65 40.84 1:04.6844.30

HARR-GAMarczewska, Angelika14 3:19.87   4.0

37.48 1:36.29 30.5335.57

PA-GA 14Pausa, Vanessa15 3:34.78   3.0

30.14 45.40 1:28.5250.72

KMTN-GA 15Peterson, Megan--- DQ

CHS-GA 14Costello, Caitlin--- DQ

NCHS-GAHurley, Cassidy--- SCR

LASS-GAQuintanilla, Madison--- SCR

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

SQ23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARR-GARothery, Billy1 22.53 SQ

HARR-GALewis, Griffin2 23.49 SQ

PA-GA 15Birozes, Anthony3 23.52   16.0

NCHS-GAHall, Tucker4 23.57   15.0

KMTN-GA 18Woodman, Jonathan5 23.75   14.0

HARR-GAPorter, John6 24.27   13.0

ALPH-GAToddy, Michael7 24.38   12.0

LASS-GA 16Johnson, Carter B8 24.59   11.0

LASS-GA 17Regan, Dominick R9 25.15   9.0

KMTN-GA 14Peterson, Adam10 25.21   7.0

WEBER-GA 15Rodgers, Brent11 25.27   6.0

ALPH-GAPerraud, Shayne12 25.29   5.0

PA-GA 15Spillane, Brendan13 25.31   4.0

ALPH-GAPeterson, Zachary14 25.32   3.0

PA-GA 17Denkman, Michael*15 25.40   2.0

HARR-GAKalafut, Christopher*15 x25.40

HARR-GAShaw, Aaron17 x25.49

HARR-GAErtle, Brandon18 x25.55

ALPH-GAHolmquist, Kieren19 x25.57

NCHS-GAPeak, Logan*20 25.58   0.5

CAMBG-GA 17Fleming, Connor*20 25.58   0.5

NCHS-GADavila, Gian Carlo*22 25.65

PA-GA 14Carter, Mason*22 x25.65

KMTN-GA 14Peterson, Scott24 25.71

ALPH-GABilderback, Grant25 x25.76

HARR-GAKalafut, Keegan26 x25.98

HARR-GAMoilanen, Hall27 x26.01

KMTN-GA 16Harris, Seth28 x26.05

NCHS-GAVance, Barrett29 x26.10

HARR-GACapuano, William30 x26.24

LASS-GALentz, Jordan31 26.44

NCHS-GARose, Gavin32 x26.87

ALPH-GAWahl, Patrick33 x26.97

CAMBG-GA 15Ford, Konata34 27.02

SPHSCobb, Hunter35 27.04

NCHS-GAMcWilliams, Miller36 x27.33

KMTN-GA 18Lucas, Jack37 x27.34

KMTN-GA 15Frisbie, Sean38 x27.57

NCHS-GABraddy, Carson39 x27.69

ALPH-GALu, Eon40 x27.76

HARR-GAPitchford, Jacob41 x27.80

LASS-GA 14Tanke, Patrick W42 x27.86

CHS-GA 16Vaulk, Christian43 27.89

CHS-GA 16Burke, William44 27.93

LASS-GA 18Davis, Scott F45 x28.23

ALPH-GAHolmquist, Matthew46 x28.43

KMTN-GA 18Springfield, Jalen47 x28.51

HARR-GAFaress, Michael48 x28.55

LASS-GA 18Hodges, Zane K49 x28.81

HIRMiller, Jaylen50 29.33

ALPH-GAFilos, Luke51 x29.34

EAS16-GA 17Worley, Joey52 29.53

HARR-GARandall, Stephen53 x29.62

CHS-GA 17Harp, Alex54 29.66

SPHSWitkowski, John55 30.16

CHS-GA 16Boutwell, Bryce56 x30.31

SPHSHerring, Cade57 30.42

KMTN-GA 16Galloway, Alex58 x30.44

LASS-GA 14Likes, Ben59 x30.46

PA-GA 14Tejano, Ethan60 x30.49

NCHS-GATirevold, Ian61 x30.50

ALPH-GAUmrani, Ayush62 x30.85

HARR-GABaker, Ethan63 x30.92

HARR-GAO'Brien, Kevin64 x30.93

CHS-GA 16Dickerson, Bryce65 x31.23

ALPH-GAHassan, Noah66 x31.24

PA-GA 14Jeans, Preston67 x31.47

PA-GA 15Wood, Brandon68 x31.51

CHS-GA 15Rice, Nathan69 x32.03

NCHS-GASimington, Chase70 x32.24

CHS-GA 15Miller, Alec71 x33.13

KMTN-GA 18Wells, Khari72 x34.21

PCHSLeggett, Canaan73 35.41

NCHS-GALyons, Michael74 x35.86

HIRMorales, Joshua75 35.96

NCHS-GALyons, Daniel76 x37.98

HIRStoddard, Andrew77 38.47

HARR-GASudlow, Thomas78 x40.11

NCHS-GAWebster, William79 x41.25

NCHS-GAKigen, Ryan80 x43.75

EAS16-GA 15Chevers, Jeon81 47.34

CAMBG-GA 15Montes, Gabriel--- NS

HARR-GAThomas, Trey--- NS

HARR-GAJenkins, Connor--- NS

NCHS-GAMcConnell, Ian--- NS

CHS-GA 16Ellsworh, Reed--- NS

HARR-GAKlusovsky, Brandon--- NS

ALPH-GAKloecker, James--- SCR

ALPH-GAHorvath, Hansen--- SCR
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#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

SQ26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARR-GADekle, Laura Kate1 25.92 SQ

CAMBG-GA 15Grottle, Abigail2 26.02 SQ

LASS-GA 17Nekrasas, Grace A3 26.77   16.0

HARR-GAStillwell, Emma4 26.99   15.0

ALPH-GAUphues, Audrie5 27.63   14.0

KMTN-GA 17Jarvis, Celine6 27.70   13.0

ALPH-GAPerreiah, Diana7 27.80   12.0

HARR-GABengtson, Sarah8 27.85   11.0

CAMBG-GA 15McLain, Brooke9 27.90   9.0

KMTN-GA 14Ardagna, Jenna10 27.92   7.0

ALPH-GAAckerman, Sela11 28.00   6.0

ALPH-GATigert, Madison12 x28.02

ALPH-GADuncan, Margaret13 x28.17

KMTN-GA 17Parker, Rebecca14 28.28   5.0

LASS-GA 15Harrison, Elizabeth Q15 28.33   4.0

HARR-GAWhite, Ashlan16 x28.49

KMTN-GA 17Pechenino, Chelsea17 x28.97

CAMBG-GA 14Kerber, Anna18 29.01   3.0

ALPH-GABilderback, Ellie19 x29.12

CAMBG-GA 16McLain, Carolyn20 x29.23

ALPH-GABoyd, Rebecca21 x29.24

LASS-GA 17Young, Alex*22 29.34   2.0

HARR-GABengtson, Allison*22 x29.34

CAMBG-GA 14Henderson, Rachel24 x29.41

ALPH-GAShedrawy, Madison25 x29.43

ALPH-GAProl, Emma*26 x29.44

LASS-GA 17Browne, Allison C*26 x29.44

ALPH-GATerrell, Ella28 x29.60

PA-GA 15Petros, Jacquie29 29.64   1.0

CAMBG-GA 15Chambers, Sydney30 x29.72

NCHS-GACorbett, Kelsey31 29.73

HARR-GAHaklik, Sophia32 x29.75

HARR-GAWhitman, Lauren33 x29.83

HARR-GANelson, Sydney34 x29.85

LASS-GA 17Fauss, Sydney M*35 x29.98

HARR-GABurrows, Danielle*35 x29.98

CAMBG-GA 15Avant, Rachel37 x30.01

HIRTomlinson, Jensen38 30.07

KMTN-GA 16Page, Christina39 x30.13

HARR-GACollins, Sarah40 x30.39

CAMBG-GA 17Riddick, Brigs41 x30.57

HARR-GASampsell, Sydney42 x30.59

HARR-GALandry, Erica43 x30.66

CHS-GA 14Costello, Caitlin44 30.80

KMTN-GA 16Peterson, Andrea45 x30.86

KMTN-GA 17Ruiz, Arianna46 x31.10

CAMBG-GA 15LeeMaster, Adyson47 x31.16

LASS-GA 16Nemerov, Ashley M48 x31.23

ALPH-GAAdam, Megan49 x31.35

HARR-GAChance, Blake50 x31.40

CAMBG-GA 17Kania, Catherine51 x31.41

HARR-GAWhite, Kendall52 x31.51

CAMBG-GA 17Henderson, Natalie53 x31.53

NCHS-GADay, Hailey54 31.79

NCHS-GAMalec, McKinley55 31.91

ALPH-GAShaprles, Victoria56 x32.51

HARR-GAHarmon, Rylee57 x32.62

CHS-GA 16O'Keefe, Marina58 32.66

HARR-GAPatel, Aashna*59 x32.67

ALPH-GAPillay, Sayanna*59 x32.67

SPHSBain, Reagan*61 32.85

CAMBG-GA 18McCreanor, Colleen*61 x32.85

HARR-GAKehoe, Erin63 x32.89

HARR-GAFullen, Bridget64 x32.92

NCHS-GAMiller, Carsynn65 x33.10

PA-GA 14Kenney, Megan66 33.26

CHS-GA 17Hofstetter, Alexandra67 33.59

ALPH-GASayani, Eman68 x33.63

NCHS-GAGonzales, Gabby69 x34.00

HARR-GAStogner, Catalina70 x34.01

NCHS-GAHughes, Jaelyn71 x34.40

KMTN-GA 15Williams, Brooke72 x34.60

HARR-GARomero, Madelyn73 x35.02

HARR-GAZant, Emily74 x35.35

PA-GA 17Lobo, Christelle75 35.48

WEBER-GA 16Rabinowitz, Quinn76 35.84

WEBER-GA 17Stein, Daniele77 35.91

PCHSBradley, Imagyn78 35.95

PA-GA 15Frain, Annie79 x36.67

EAS16-GA 17Harris, Ollie80 36.78

HIRB, Lilia81 36.91

HIRCarrington, Lilia82 37.33

CHS-GA 14Cool-Abbey, Izabelle83 x37.52

HARR-GAWilkin, Rebecca84 x37.76

SPHSAndrist, Emily85 38.45

NCHS-GASimcox, Sara86 x38.59

HIRCulbert, Calli87 x38.66

HIRShowers, Liberty88 x38.83

SPHSLepere, Lindsey89 38.87

WEBER-GA 17Kurzweil, Emily90 39.52

CHS-GA 17Van Zanten, Elena91 x39.61

NCHS-GAFulton, Courtnee92 x41.03

EAS16-GA 16Kelly, Dekariah93 42.00

NCHS-GALuong, Lauryn94 x42.16

CHS-GA 15Taylor, Lauren95 x42.65

EAS16-GA 14Larson, Bethany96 42.67

NCHS-GAJohnson, Kayleigh97 x42.78

PCHSBataille, Shay98 43.75

KMTN-GA 14Parks, Carrington99 x43.84

NCHS-GARachel, Meghan100 x46.19

PCHSTaylor, Kat101 46.44

CHS-GA 14Beadle, Vivien102 x50.84

NCHS-GABermudez, Kassandra103 x58.85

PA-GA 15Cottick, Lindsay--- X30.55

NCHS-GAGomes, Olivia--- DQ

NCHS-GAJohnson, Jazzmin--- DQ

NCHS-GAUnion, Mackenzie--- DQ

HIRBoudouin, Hana--- DQ

PA-GA 14Gonzalez, Nina--- NS

HARR-GAMabry, Emily--- NS

EAS16-GA 16Miller, Gracie--- NS

WEBER-GA 15Freeman, Reagan--- NS

NCHS-GAReagan, Lauren--- NS

HIRShowers, Ciarra--- NS

CHS-GA 15Wendt, Nicole--- NS

EAS16-GA 13X  Lyons, Ashley--- NS

CHS-GA 14Johnson, Jacqueline--- SCR

NCHS-GAHurley, Cassidy--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

SQ58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 16Hobby, Zach J1 57.97 SQ

26.95 31.02

KMTN-GA 18Woodman, Jonathan2 1:01.11   17.0

29.11 32.00

LASS-GARucker, Trey3 1:03.01   16.0

29.16 33.85

PA-GA 17Meersman, Joe4 1:03.23   15.0

28.13 35.10

CAMBG-GA 16Christiansen, Connor5 1:04.04   14.0

29.33 34.71

SPHSAndrist, Max6 1:05.12   13.0

28.53 36.59

CHS-GA 14Nepogoda, Zachary7 1:06.00   12.0

29.40 36.60

CAMBG-GA 17Pieroni, Cole8 1:06.64   11.0

30.43 36.21

NCHS-GAVance, Barrett9 1:07.59   9.0

30.73 36.86

LASS-GA 16Waldner, Kyle T10 1:08.25   7.0

30.89 37.36

CHS-GA 16Akers, Benjamin11 1:09.36   6.0

32.58 36.78

HARR-GAStamper, JR12 1:14.11   5.0

33.80 40.31

ALPH-GALu, Eon13 1:14.40   4.0

34.65 39.75

KMTN-GA 18Scott, Austin14 1:16.61   3.0

34.29 42.32

NCHS-GAMatthews, Shawn15 1:19.33   2.0

34.52 44.81

PA-GA 15Meersman, Ben16 1:26.92   1.0

37.30 49.62

LASS-GA 14Likes, Ben17 x1:28.82

37.93 50.89

PCHSLeggett, Canaan18 1:34.30

41.56 52.74

NCHS-GAClark, Ilias--- DQ

30.74 38.22

ALPH-GATani, Aaron--- DQ

38.79 38.92

CHS-GA 15Haling, Drew--- NS

CHS-GA 15Hellier, Jordan--- NS

NCHS-GADavila, Gian Carlo--- NS

ALPH-GAHorvath, Hansen--- SCR
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Results - Water Warrior Invite
 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

SQ1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 17Nastasi, Allison M1 1:03.22 SQ

30.58 32.64

ALPH-GAMurray, Calista2 1:03.27 SQ

30.40 32.87

CAMBG-GA 14Hays, Ashleigh3 1:03.36 SQ

29.47 33.89

NCHS-GAWonn, Ava4 1:03.68 SQ

29.41 34.27

LASS-GA 16Andress, Hannah E5 1:04.07 SQ

30.02 34.05

ALPH-GAThompson, Samantha6 1:05.63   13.0

30.74 34.89

CHS-GA 18Powell, Adie7 1:06.53   12.0

31.04 35.49

ALPH-GASterneld, Nina8 1:06.79   11.0

30.56 36.23

KMTN-GA 16Yap, Caitlin9 1:08.25   9.0

31.71 36.54

CHS-GA 15O'Meara, Danielle10 1:08.39   7.0

32.30 36.09

CAMBG-GA 16Jonsson, Lauren11 1:09.61   6.0

32.41 37.20

CAMBG-GA 17Durden, Katie12 1:10.16   5.0

31.00 39.16

ALPH-GAShedrawy, Madison13 x1:10.48

31.12 39.36

HARR-GAHall, Heather14 1:12.87   4.0

32.96 39.91

NCHS-GAArmitage, Sydney15 1:13.47   3.0

32.31 41.16

LASS-GA 15Eggart, Amanda L16 1:14.88   2.0

35.40 39.48

LASS-GA 16Lowe, Brynne M17 x1:17.62

35.79 41.83

CAMBG-GA 16McLain, Carolyn18 x1:18.86

35.15 43.71

HARR-GAAvery, Kaitlyn19 1:20.30   1.0

35.07 45.23

KMTN-GA 17Bidwell, Allyssa20 1:21.25

37.98 43.27

CHS-GA 17Pilipina, Thea21 1:21.80

34.81 46.99

ALPH-GAProl, Emma22 x1:22.61

36.52 46.09

NCHS-GAMalec, McKinley23 1:26.05

36.80 49.25

CHS-GA 14Arnold, Bailey24 x1:45.47

47.40 58.07

KMTN-GA 15Peterson, Megan--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

SQ52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAMBG-GA 17Daniel, Austin1 48.94 SQ

23.25 25.69

PA-GA 15Birozes, Anthony2 52.77   17.0

24.58 28.19

CAMBG-GA 14Parker, Zak3 53.44   16.0

25.28 28.16

CAMBG-GA 18Hink, Jason4 53.54   15.0

26.01 27.53

ALPH-GAToddy, Michael5 53.92   14.0

25.73 28.19

ALPH-GAHenry, Parker6 54.59   13.0

26.28 28.31

LASS-GA 16Johnson, Carter B7 54.81   12.0

26.35 28.46

HARR-GAPorter, John8 54.89   11.0

25.81 29.08

LASS-GARucker, Trey9 55.68   9.0

26.85 28.83

LASS-GA 15Bartik, Alex T10 55.85   7.0

27.21 28.64

KMTN-GA 17Carlin, Nick11 56.11   6.0

26.46 29.65

NCHS-GAPeak, Logan12 56.31   5.0

26.66 29.65

KMTN-GA 14Spackman, Bowen13 56.40   4.0

27.26 29.14

KMTN-GA 17Carson, Jacob14 56.65   3.0

27.10 29.55

LASS-GA 17Regan, Dominick R15 x57.27

27.10 30.17

CAMBG-GA 17Fleming, Connor16 x57.32

27.61 29.71

PA-GA 15Spillane, Brendan17 57.51   2.0

27.38 30.13

CAMBG-GA 17Johnson, Clayton18 x57.93

57.93

KMTN-GA 14Peterson, Adam19 x57.98

26.98 31.00

HARR-GAMoilanen, Hall20 58.02   1.0

27.28 30.74

CAMBG-GA 16Christiansen, Connor21 x58.36

28.19 30.17

SPHSAndrist, Max22 59.66

28.52 31.14

HARR-GADitthardt, Matt23 59.86

28.93 30.93

HARR-GAKalafut, Keegan24 x59.96

28.06 31.90

HARR-GAShaw, Aaron25 x1:00.09

28.24 31.85

KMTN-GA 18Lucas, Jack26 x1:00.67

1:00.67

WEBER-GA 15Rodgers, Brent27 1:00.72

27.86 32.86

CHS-GA 16Joehl, James28 1:02.39

29.65 32.74

ALPH-GAEvonsion, Eric29 1:02.73

30.26 32.47

NCHS-GAMcWilliams, Miller30 1:02.89

29.07 33.82

LASS-GA 18Davis, Scott F31 x1:04.01

30.51 33.50

LASS-GA 14Tanke, Patrick W32 x1:04.33

29.45 34.88

LASS-GA 15Larisch, Jackson S33 x1:04.48

30.40 34.08

NCHS-GAMatthews, Shawn34 1:05.08

31.21 33.87

NCHS-GAZahnd, Chris35 x1:05.18

1:05.51

NCHS-GABraddy, Carson36 x1:05.38

30.27 35.11

HARR-GAFaress, Michael37 x1:07.10

32.79 34.31

ALPH-GAFilos, Luke38 x1:07.18

31.89 35.29

SPHSJohns, Kyle39 1:07.60

31.76 35.84

ALPH-GAUmrani, Ayush40 x1:07.71

32.86 34.85

SPHSWitkowski, John41 1:08.25

31.67 36.58

EAS16-GA 17Worley, Joey42 1:08.64

31.42 37.22

KMTN-GA 15Frisbie, Sean43 x1:09.44

33.09 36.35

CHS-GA 14Rockey, Ryan44 1:09.59

1:09.65

ALPH-GAPujari, Sarang45 x1:10.76

34.22 36.54

CHS-GA 16Boutwell, Bryce46 1:11.47

34.90 36.57

PA-GA 14Tejano, Ethan47 1:12.75

34.27 38.48

EAS16-GA 14Mckinnon, Jajuan48 1:15.03

34.47 40.56

CHS-GA 15Rice, Nathan49 x1:15.07

35.91 39.16

CHS-GA 15Miller, Alec50 x1:17.22

35.29 41.93

CHS-GA 15Harkness, Alexander51 x1:18.06

36.21 41.85

NCHS-GALyons, Michael52 x1:21.34

39.08 42.26

SPHSCobb, Dylan53 x1:24.49

38.35 46.14

EAS16-GA 15Chevers, Jeon54 1:28.97

40.42 48.55

NCHS-GALyons, Daniel55 x1:29.84

41.42 48.42

NCHS-GAWebster, William56 x1:32.20

44.03 48.17
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Results - Water Warrior Invite
(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

NCHS-GAKigen, Ryan57 x1:52.80

52.09 1:00.71

HARR-GAThomas, Trey--- NS

NCHS-GASimington, Chase--- NS

CAMBG-GA 15Montes, Gabriel--- NS

NCHS-GAMcConnell, Ian--- NS

CHS-GA 16Ellsworh, Reed--- NS

CHS-GA 16Burke, William--- NS

NCHS-GAHall, Tucker--- SCR

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

SQ58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH-GAMurray, Calista1 57.70 SQ

27.87 29.74 0.09

LASS-GA 16Carlson, Amanda F2 58.95   17.0

28.53 30.25 0.17

NCHS-GAWonn, Ava3 59.50   16.0

29.20 31.09

CHS-GA 16Spaeth, Brooke4 1:00.55   15.0

29.28 31.17 0.10

LASS-GA 17Rogers, MK K5 1:00.70   14.0

28.78 31.77 0.15

CAMBG-GA 15McLain, Brooke6 1:00.79   13.0

29.22 31.45 0.12

HARR-GATull, Jennifer7 1:00.97   12.0

28.38 32.70

HARR-GAGellona-Wagoner, Nora8 1:02.27   11.0

30.11 32.08 0.08

LASS-GA 16Neleman, Blake R9 1:02.53   9.0

28.78 33.75

CAMBG-GA 14Young, Morgan10 1:02.62   7.0

30.41 32.21

HARR-GAStillwell, Emma11 1:02.73   6.0

30.33 32.19 0.21

CAMBG-GA 18Goodyear, Darby12 1:03.11   5.0

30.26 32.85

KMTN-GA 17Kelly, Chelsey13 1:03.28   4.0

30.72 32.33 0.23

CAMBG-GA 14Jones, Libby14 x1:03.37

30.42 32.95

KMTN-GA 17Parker, Rebecca15 1:03.69   3.0

30.53 33.16

ALPH-GASun, Catherine16 1:03.91   2.0

30.20 33.71

CAMBG-GA 16Duffner, Maggie17 x1:04.38

31.45 32.93

LASS-GA 16Fleming, Samantha K18 x1:05.15

31.51 33.64

HARR-GAWhite, Ashlan19 x1:05.67

32.15 33.52

HARR-GAReece, Katie20 x1:05.77

31.21 34.56

CAMBG-GA 14Henderson, Rachel21 x1:05.92

31.23 34.69

KMTN-GA 16Scott, Harper22 1:06.40   1.0

31.68 34.72

HARR-GARavenscraft, Madalyn23 x1:06.77

31.92 34.85

SPHSLockhart, Kirsten24 1:06.89

32.26 34.63

HARR-GAWhitman, Lauren25 x1:07.00

32.32 34.68

KMTN-GA 15Taylor, Lexi26 x1:07.11

32.20 34.91

CAMBG-GA 15Chambers, Sydney27 x1:07.12

32.45 34.67

SPHSJones, Alyssa28 1:07.72

32.01 35.71

ALPH-GAKulkarni, Sanika29 1:07.94

32.34 35.60

NCHS-GAAdams, Allison30 1:08.72

32.11 36.61

CAMBG-GA 17Riddick, Brigs31 x1:08.73

33.46 35.27

CHS-GA 17Pilipina, Thea32 1:08.95

32.40 36.55

CAMBG-GA 15LeeMaster, Adyson33 x1:09.09

33.74 35.35

PA-GA 15Petros, Jacquie34 1:09.30

31.49 37.81

ALPH-GACohen, Samantha35 x1:09.34

32.68 36.66

LASS-GA 17Young, Alex36 x1:09.66

32.18 37.48

HARR-GASampsell, Sydney37 x1:10.55

33.47 37.08

CAMBG-GA 14Kerber, Anna38 x1:11.05

33.75 37.30

HARR-GAStocklin, Julia39 x1:11.30

34.13 37.17

ALPH-GAShaprles, Victoria40 x1:12.01

34.70 37.31

CAMBG-GA 14Butler, Caroline41 x1:12.44

34.67 37.77

CHS-GA 16Lopusnak, Camryn42 1:12.51

33.78 38.73

CAMBG-GA 17Kania, Catherine43 x1:12.60

35.33 37.27

HARR-GABrownlee, Brooke44 x1:12.70

34.48 38.22

LASS-GA 16Nemerov, Ashley M45 x1:13.09

35.28 37.81

HARR-GAPatel, Aashna46 x1:13.87

35.03 38.84

NCHS-GADay, Hailey47 1:14.11

36.48 37.63

HARR-GAWhite, Kendall48 x1:14.45

34.10 40.35

PA-GA 15Perrone, Charlotte49 1:14.78

34.57 40.21

HARR-GAFullen, Bridget50 x1:14.82

35.31 39.51

PA-GA 16Tormey, Therese51 1:15.22

35.27 39.95

HARR-GARomero, Madelyn52 x1:15.92

35.33 40.59

HARR-GAStogner, Catalina53 x1:16.10

35.87 40.23

EAS16-GA 14Greenich, Gracie54 1:16.11

36.31 39.80

PA-GA 15Turner, Chloe55 x1:16.12

35.96 40.16

HIRTurner, Macie56 1:16.31

35.31 41.00

CHS-GA 16Callahan, Allora57 x1:17.02

35.85 41.17

ALPH-GASidwell, Sidney58 x1:18.37

37.87 40.50

CHS-GA 16Callaro, Camryn59 x1:19.46

39.09 40.37

PA-GA 17Lobo, Christelle60 x1:20.44

36.88 43.56

PCHSBradley, Imagyn61 1:22.11

38.92 43.19

NCHS-GAHughes, Jaelyn62 x1:24.70

36.26 48.44

CHS-GA 16Baldwin, Morgan63 x1:24.73

39.21 45.52

PCHSBailey, Hayden64 1:25.06

41.07 43.99

EAS16-GA 14Hanson, Corinne65 1:25.78

40.22 45.56

NCHS-GASimcox, Samantha66 x1:26.21

40.61 45.60

NCHS-GAEstroff, Shelby67 x1:26.29

40.41 45.88

WEBER-GA 17Kurzweil, Emily68 1:27.54

41.90 45.64

HIRB, Lilia69 1:28.74

43.05 45.69

CHS-GA 15Gorayeb, Dinah70 x1:30.89

41.58 49.31

NCHS-GASimcox, Sara71 x1:31.67

44.30 47.37

NCHS-GAJohnson, Jazzmin72 x1:31.73

39.45 52.28

CHS-GA 15Taylor, Lauren73 x1:31.86

43.56 48.30

EAS16-GA 15Campbell, Catherine74 1:32.33

42.26 50.07

HIRCarrington, Lilia75 1:32.49

43.86 48.63

EAS16-GA 13X  Lyons, Ashley76 x1:34.61

43.42 51.19

EAS16-GA 16Kelly, Dekariah77 x1:35.91

46.89 49.02

CHS-GA 14Cool-Abbey, Izabelle78 x1:36.53

46.39 50.14

NCHS-GALuong, Lauryn79 x1:44.87

47.66 57.21
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(#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PCHSTaylor, Kat80 1:45.72

50.42 55.30

NCHS-GAJohnson, Kayleigh81 x1:46.16

50.98 55.18

NCHS-GARachel, Meghan82 x1:49.85

54.83 55.02

CHS-GA 14Beadle, Vivien83 x1:52.46

50.74 1:01.72

NCHS-GABermudez, Kassandra84 x2:22.56

1:00.12 1:22.44

NCHS-GAUnion, Mackenzie--- DQ

1:32.36

LASS-GATurner, Jacqueline--- DQ

PA-GA 16Cardona, Isabela--- NS

CHS-GA 15Wendt, Nicole--- NS

HARR-GAMabry, Emily--- NS

WEBER-GA 15Freeman, Reagan--- NS

HARR-GAChance, Blake--- NS

NCHS-GAReagan, Lauren--- NS

HIRShowers, Liberty--- NS

HIRBoudouin, Hana--- NS

WEBER-GA 17Stein, Daniele--- NS

LASS-GAQuintanilla, Madison--- SCR

CHS-GA 14Johnson, Jacqueline--- SCR

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

SQ5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH-GASterneld, Eric1 4:47.86 SQ

25.09 27.89 29.1528.99

29.49 29.48 30.09 29.72

29.29 28.67

CAMBG-GA 14Gaines, Matthew2 5:05.38 SQ

26.49 29.49 31.6631.15

31.88 31.01 31.05 31.26

31.07 30.32

LASS-GA 16Hobby, Zach J3 5:23.66   16.0

28.96 32.24 33.8132.76

33.55 33.42 32.37 32.55

32.84 31.16

ALPH-GAFawley, Dylan4 5:39.34   15.0

31.14 34.47 34.3434.85

34.73 34.42 34.64 34.07

34.11 32.57

CAMBG-GA 18McGinty, Sean5 5:54.23   14.0

29.91 34.18 34.7235.27

35.94 36.11 37.06 37.82

37.89 35.33

NCHS-GAPfeiler, Cedric6 6:15.19   13.0

32.65 36.06 38.4337.41

38.48 38.82 38.47 38.47

38.71 37.69

PA-GA 17Meersman, Joe7 6:26.07   12.0

29.77 34.70 39.8036.37

40.21 40.95 41.38 41.72

41.79 39.38

SPHSCobb, Hunter8 6:27.82   11.0

32.15 36.40 38.0337.87

39.06 39.09 41.02 43.00

43.07 38.13

PA-GA 14Couvillon, Jacob9 6:56.66   9.0

35.63 41.55 42.9143.24

43.66 43.47 43.09 43.01

41.26 38.84

CHS-GA 15Hellier, Jordan--- NS

CHS-GA 16Young, Johnathon--- SCR

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

SQ5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-GA 17Del Balzo, Kate1 5:25.34 SQ

30.42 32.34 3:50.0032.58

LASS-GA 16Carlson, Amanda F2 5:37.94 SQ

30.63 32.46 4:01.9132.94

LASS-GA 14Moseley, Katherine L3 5:43.82   16.0

30.65 33.34 4:05.3434.49

CHS-GA 16Costello, Emily4 5:53.10   15.0

32.69 35.12 4:10.8534.44

ALPH-GAMartin, Taylor5 5:53.93   14.0

32.03 35.10 4:11.2135.59

CHS-GA 16Ibarra, Bailey6 6:06.41   13.0

34.36 36.58 4:17.7937.68

LASS-GA 17Browne, Allison C7 6:11.30   12.0

32.40 35.53 4:26.3237.05

SPHSMcKee, Sydney8 7:11.06   11.0

38.55 42.61 44.0243.22

45.28 44.06 44.70 44.09

44.13 40.40

WEBER-GA 14Rein, Sydney9 7:11.59   9.0

36.32 41.75 5:10.2543.27

KMTN-GA 15Stein, Robin K10 7:17.12   7.0

36.45 41.16 5:16.3243.19

PA-GA 16Lahey, Kate11 7:40.01   6.0

38.64 44.37 5:29.5947.41

PA-GA 15Cottick, Lindsay12 7:42.86   5.0

37.91 41.95 43.4243.24

44.15 45.65 1:32.40 45.99

41.40 26.75

SPHSBain, Reagan13 8:03.49   4.0

43.20 47.16 51.2250.73

50.20 49.70 51.35 51.16

50.14 38.63

EAS16-GA 17Harris, Ollie14 8:05.61   3.0

43.55 49.60 49.4949.09

49.56 48.32 49.32 49.85

50.79 46.04

WEBER-GA 16Rabinowitz, Quinn15 8:16.92   2.0

39.67 46.16 53.0549.38

51.81 50.95 52.25 54.54

52.01 47.10

PA-GA 17Mallavarapu, Samhita16 x8:24.08

37.12 44.17 51.7048.90

54.60 53.77 54.17 54.94

54.74 49.97

NCHS-GACorbett, Kelsey--- SCR

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

SQ1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHARR-GA1 1:34.23 SQ

Rothery, Billy Lewis, Griffin

Porter, John Kalafut, Christopher

23.99 24.68 21.8023.76

AALPH-GA2 1:36.00 SQ

Sterneld, Eric Bilderback, Grant

Toddy, Michael Perraud, Shayne

21.81 25.26 24.6824.25

ALASS-GA3 1:36.72 SQ

Johnson, Carter B 16 Schorsch, Trent J 16

Regan, Dominick R 17 Franklin, Zach C 15

24.92 24.67 22.4124.72

ANCHS-GA4 1:39.02 SQ

Vance, Barrett El Furnaway, Zayne

Clark, Ilias Hall, Tucker

25.83 25.38 23.0624.75

APA-GA5 1:40.44   28.0

Denkman, Michael 17 Spillane, Brendan 15

Carter, Mason 14 Birozes, Anthony 15

25.75 25.50 24.2024.99

AKMTN-GA6 1:40.91   26.0

Woodman, Jonathan 18

Spackman, Bowen 14

23.87 25.48 24.8026.76

ACAMBG-GA7 1:42.74   24.0

Hink, Jason 18 Ford, Konata 15

Balmes, Ben 15 Yang, Jason 17

24.56 25.58 27.2725.33

BALPH-GA8 1:43.40   22.0

Henry, Parker Oswald, Jason

Holmquist, Kieren Lu, Eon

24.42 26.05 27.5325.40

BLASS-GA9 1:44.67   18.0

Bartik, Alex T 15 Lentz, Jordan

Moreno, Edgar P 16 Rucker, Trey

25.57 25.99 25.2127.90

BHARR-GA10 1:44.92   14.0

Shaw, Aaron Kalafut, Keegan

Ertle, Brandon Thomas, Trey

26.35 26.63 25.7726.17

BKMTN-GA11 1:46.71   12.0

Frisbie, Sean 15 Lucas, Jack 18

Harris, Seth 16 Slade, Connor 14

27.58 26.38 24.9827.77

DKMTN-GA12 1:49.60   10.0

Mufti, Aydon 17 Hong, Michael 17

Springfield, Jalen 18 Dromey, Harrison 15

27.27 28.11 26.1128.11

ACHS-GA13 1:52.99   8.0

Young, Johnathon 16 Rockey, Ryan 14

Joehl, James 16 Vaulk, Christian 16

29.14 29.47 27.3827.00
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(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASPHS14 1:53.98   6.0

Andrist, Max Witkowski, John

Cobb, Hunter Johns, Kyle

25.92 29.23 28.3730.46

CHARR-GA15 1:54.67   4.0

Moilanen, Hall Capuano, William

Ditthardt, Matt Stamper, JR

29.61 28.98 17.2938.79

CLASS-GA16 1:55.47   2.0

Likes, Ben 14 Tanke, Patrick W 14

Hodges, Zane K 18 Davis, Scott F 18

30.97 27.99 28.0728.44

BNCHS-GA17 1:55.54

Kelly, Rylan Martin, Collin

Matthews, Shawn Braddy, Carson

28.75 28.49 28.8829.42

CNCHS-GA18 1:57.43

Zahnd, Chris McConnell, Ian

Simington, Chase Tirevold, Ian

30.86 29.28 27.2530.04

BCHS-GA19 1:57.74

Dickerson, Bryce 16 Burke, William 16

Harp, Alex 17 Akers, Benjamin 16

31.38 28.14 28.7829.44

CALPH-GA20 1:58.02

Filos, Luke Hassan, Noah

Umrani, Ayush Holmquist, Matthew

29.63 30.74 26.7430.91

BPA-GA21 2:02.87

Reed, William 15 Meersman, Ben 15

Tejano, Ethan 14 Jeans, Preston 14

30.27 31.20 30.9030.50

CKMTN-GA22 x2:04.47

Schultz, Ryan 15 Galloway, Alex 16

Ardagna, Alex 17 Wells, Khari 18

30.19 30.14 35.4828.66

DHARR-GA23 x2:05.49

Jenkins, Connor Klusovsky, Brandon

Baker, Ethan Pitchford, Jacob

29.45 36.43 28.9530.66

CCHS-GA24 2:05.68

Harkness, Alexander 15 Boutwell, Bryce 16

Miller, Alec 15 Hill, Mason 14

33.90 31.48 28.0432.26

DNCHS-GA25 x2:38.77

Kigen, Ryan Lyons, Daniel

Lyons, Michael Webster, William

45.78 38.72 38.0136.26

EHARR-GA--- NS

Faress, Michael Randall, Stephen

O'Brien, Kevin Sudlow, Thomas

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

SQ1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHIR1 1:40.58 SQ

Tomlinson, Jensen Culbert, Calli

Carrington, Lilia Turner, Macie

30.31 33.29 22.2914.69

AHARR-GA2 1:42.78 SQ

Dekle, Laura Kate Stillwell, Emma

Freeman, Abby Bengtson, Sarah

26.32 1:16.46

ALASS-GA3 1:42.93 SQ

Percher, Hannah C 16 Mundt, Annaliese S 15

Andress, Hannah E 16 Nekrasas, Grace A 17

26.14 1:16.79

AALPH-GA4 1:48.63 SQ

Sterneld, Nina Perreiah, Diana

Murray, Calista Uphues, Audrie

26.68 1:21.95

ACAMBG-GA5 1:51.33 SQ

Durden, Katie 17 Morales Solorio, Paula 18

McLain, Brooke 15 Goodyear, Darby 18

28.33 1:23.00

AKMTN-GA6 1:54.40   26.0

Jarvis, Celine 17 Pechenino, Chelsea 17

Parker, Rebecca 17 Kelly, Chelsey 17

27.86 1:26.54

BCAMBG-GA7 1:54.57   24.0

Young, Morgan 14 Fishman, Katie

Empoliti, Isabella 17 McLain, Carolyn 16

28.18 28.60 29.4828.31

BALPH-GA8 1:54.65   22.0

Martin, Taylor Boone, Sydney

Duncan, Margaret Tigert, Madison

28.91 1:25.74

BHARR-GA9 1:55.82   18.0

Gellona-Wagoner, Nora Bengtson, Allison

Tull, Jennifer Reece, Katie

30.02 1:25.80

BKMTN-GA10 1:56.49   14.0

Ardagna, Jenna 14 Page, Christina 16

Watson, Halli 15 Scott, Harper 16

28.35 1:28.14

BLASS-GA11 1:56.75   12.0

Browne, Allison C 17 Fauss, Sydney M 17

Werner, Dakota A 18 Moseley, Katherine L 14

31.02 1:25.73

CLASS-GA12 1:58.38   10.0

Lowe, Brynne M 16 Fleming, Samantha K 16

Harrison, Elizabeth Q 15 Young, Alex 17

31.46 29.20 29.5828.14

EHARR-GA13 2:01.13   8.0

Landry, Erica Stocklin, Julia

Mabry, Emily Ravenscraft, Madalyn

31.75 32.32 29.2527.81

DLASS-GA14 x2:01.80

Campbell, Katharine N 16 Eggart, Amanda L 15

Nemerov, Ashley M 16 Neleman, Blake R 16

31.76 30.61 27.5131.92

CHARR-GA15 x2:02.04

Farber, Sydney Hall, Heather

Burrows, Danielle Haklik, Sophia

31.14 30.08 30.8429.98

CKMTN-GA16 2:02.38   6.0

Carlin, Elizabeth 14 Koebel, Jules 14

Lucas, Lauren 14 Taylor, Lexi 15

32.13 30.07 29.0531.13

ACHS-GA*17 2:06.88   3.0

Lopusnak, Camryn 16 Pilipina, Thea 17

Hofstetter, Alexandra 17 Moran, Shannon 16

33.09 29.33 31.4932.97

CCAMBG-GA*17 2:06.88   3.0

Butler, Caroline 14 Riddick, Brigs 17

Henderson, Rachel 14 Kerber, Anna 14

33.23 31.87 30.2931.49

DCAMBG-GA19 x2:07.17

Kania, Catherine 17 Avant, Rachel 15

Chambers, Sydney 15 LeeMaster, Adyson 15

32.00 32.30 32.2630.61

DHARR-GA20 x2:08.73

Collins, Sarah Chance, Blake

White, Kendall Sampsell, Sydney

32.28 32.58 32.5031.37

DKMTN-GA21 x2:09.47

Ruiz, Arianna 17 Winnett, Alyssa 16

Bidwell, Allyssa 17 Gravina, Olivia 16

30.83 33.29 31.7133.64

ASPHS22 2:10.12

McKee, Sydney Lockhart, Kirsten

Bain, Reagan Jones, Alyssa

31.92 36.42 30.6531.13

FHARR-GA23 x2:12.34

Fullen, Bridget Brownlee, Brooke

Kehoe, Erin Patel, Aashna

33.66 33.87 30.7534.06

HHARR-GA24 x2:12.37

Nelson, Sydney Stogner, Catalina

Wilkin, Rebecca Avery, Kaitlyn

32.52 37.27 28.9733.61

APA-GA25 2:12.67

Gonzalez, Nina 14 Lobo, Christelle 17

Mallavarapu, Samhita 17 Lahey, Kate 16

33.51 33.24 33.8532.07

BPA-GA26 2:12.99

Cardona, Isabela 16 Tormey, Therese 16

Perrone, Charlotte 15 Pausa, Vanessa 14

31.65 34.96 33.0633.32

CALPH-GA27 2:13.23

Cohen, Samantha Sayani, Eman

Shaprles, Victoria Sidwell, Sidney

30.58 33.89 35.1233.64
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWEBER-GA28 2:17.25

Kurzweil, Emily 17 Freeman, Reagan 15

Videlefsky, Sophia 15 Ariail, Izzi 16

39.94 34.56 29.3033.45

GHARR-GA29 x2:20.52

Marczewska, Angelika Harmon, Rylee

Zant, Emily Romero, Madelyn

34.31 34.70 35.4336.08

EKMTN-GA30 x2:23.98

Patel, Yesha 17 Parks, Carrington 14

Williams, Brooke 15 Williams, Emily 15

32.45 45.07 31.0635.40

BSPHS31 2:25.33

Lepere, Lindsey Andrist, Emily

Shrewsbury, Emily

43.51 34.55 31.6135.66

BCHS-GA32 2:26.27

Arnold, Bailey 14 Callaro, Camryn 16

O'Keefe, Marina 16 Taylor, Lauren 15

37.67 34.25 42.4131.94

CCHS-GA33 2:30.01

Cool-Abbey, Izabelle 14 Gorayeb, Dinah 15

Baldwin, Morgan 16 Callahan, Allora 16

42.31 37.46 34.1936.05

AEAS16-GA34 2:30.86

Greenich, Gracie 14 Hanson, Corinne 14

Schlueter, Sarah 15 Yancey, Megan 15

37.33 45.08 31.9836.47

ANCHS-GA35 2:31.29

Simcox, Samantha Simcox, Sara

Miller, Carsynn Johnson, Kayleigh

35.57 1:55.72

BNCHS-GA36 2:37.34

Johnson, Jazzmin Fulton, Courtnee

Hughes, Jaelyn Luong, Lauryn

40.20 38.67 41.7736.70

BEAS16-GA37 2:42.78

Harris, Ollie 17 Campbell, Catherine 15

Larson, Bethany 14 Kelly, Dekariah 16

42.49 38.08 32.2549.96

CSPHS38 2:48.79

35.55 48.70 37.4047.14

CNCHS-GA39 3:02.86

Bermudez, Kassandra Rachel, Meghan

Union, Mackenzie Day, Hailey

46.25 1:01.46 29.9145.24

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

SQ1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA 17Yap, Andrew H1 52.90 SQ

25.50 27.40

LASS-GA 15Franklin, Zach C2 55.19 SQ

27.27 27.92

NCHS-GAHall, Tucker3 1:00.57   16.0

29.64 30.93

LASS-GA 16Schorsch, Trent J4 1:00.93   15.0

29.54 31.39

CAMBG-GA 14Parker, Zak5 1:01.21   14.0

29.80 31.41

CHS-GA 14Nepogoda, Zachary6 1:03.90   13.0

31.02 32.88

HARR-GADitthardt, Matt7 1:04.69   12.0

30.96 33.73

CAMBG-GA 18McGinty, Sean8 1:04.72   11.0

30.92 33.80

HARR-GAKalafut, Christopher9 1:04.94   9.0

30.97 33.97

ALPH-GAOswald, Jason10 1:05.01   7.0

31.26 33.75

CHS-GA 17Chin, Frank11 1:06.36   6.0

32.48 33.88

KMTN-GA 14Peterson, Scott12 1:07.34   5.0

32.72 34.62

KMTN-GA 14Spackman, Bowen13 1:07.90   4.0

31.50 36.40

ALPH-GAHolmquist, Kieren14 1:07.96   3.0

32.90 35.06

CHS-GA 15Clement, Ryan15 1:07.98   2.0

32.50 35.48

KMTN-GA 17Carlin, Nick16 1:08.03   1.0

32.53 35.50

CAMBG-GA 17Johnson, Clayton17 1:08.62

1:08.62

NCHS-GAClark, Ilias18 1:11.01

33.41 37.60

NCHS-GARose, Gavin19 1:12.75

35.02 37.73

PA-GA 15Reed, William20 1:14.14

35.53 38.61

KMTN-GA 14Slade, Connor21 x1:15.49

37.62 37.87

PA-GA 14Carter, Mason22 1:15.51

35.33 40.18

ALPH-GAEvonsion, Eric23 1:16.38

36.64 39.74

LASS-GA 16Moreno, Edgar P24 x1:16.51

36.58 39.93

NCHS-GAFoley, Max25 x1:19.78

38.66 41.12

ALPH-GACarling, Ronnie26 x1:19.81

40.14 39.67

NCHS-GAKelly, Rylan27 x1:24.41

41.34 43.07

HIRMiller, Jaylen28 1:24.45

40.19 44.26

CHS-GA 16Young, Johnathon29 x1:24.55

40.96 43.59

NCHS-GAMartin, Collin30 x1:25.99

42.04 43.95

NCHS-GATirevold, Ian31 x1:32.30

1:32.30

KMTN-GA 14McNeir, Cory32 x1:32.38

1:16.19 16.19

HIRStoddard, Andrew33 1:33.04

44.62 48.42

CHS-GA 15Harkness, Alexander34 x1:34.16

44.11 50.05

CHS-GA 14Hill, Mason--- DQ

40.75 44.29

KMTN-GA 15Dromey, Harrison--- DQ

1:20.67

CHS-GA 15Haling, Drew--- NS

HARR-GAKlusovsky, Brandon--- NS

HIRMorales, Joshua--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

SQ1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH-GASterneld, Nina1 1:01.70 SQ

29.96 31.74

LASS-GA 15Mundt, Annaliese S2 1:03.63 SQ

30.78 32.85

CAMBG-GA 15Grottle, Abigail3 1:05.26 SQ

31.72 33.54

LASS-GA 17Nekrasas, Grace A4 1:07.04   15.0

32.34 34.70

ALPH-GAThompson, Samantha5 1:07.76   14.0

32.66 35.10

ALPH-GATigert, Madison6 1:08.62   13.0

33.66 34.96

CAMBG-GA 14Jones, Libby7 1:08.67   12.0

33.19 35.48

LASS-GA 15Eggart, Amanda L8 1:09.78   11.0

34.58 35.20

CAMBG-GA 18Morales Solorio, Paula9 1:09.96   9.0

34.11 35.85

CHS-GA 16Morris, Kaitlyn10 1:09.99   7.0

33.38 36.61

KMTN-GA 16Yap, Caitlin11 1:10.52   6.0

34.16 36.36

CAMBG-GA 18Goodyear, Darby12 x1:11.65

34.85 36.80

LASS-GA 17Fauss, Sydney M13 x1:11.69

35.33 36.36

ALPH-GAKulkarni, Sanika14 x1:12.58

35.33 37.25

CAMBG-GA 17Empoliti, Isabella15 x1:12.74

34.59 38.15

CAMBG-GA 16Duffner, Maggie16 x1:13.05

36.21 36.84

WEBER-GA 16Ariail, Izzi17 1:16.40   5.0

37.31 39.09

LASS-GA 16Neleman, Blake R18 x1:16.52

35.66 40.86

LASS-GA 15Harrison, Elizabeth Q19 x1:18.03

37.44 40.59

LASS-GA 16Lowe, Brynne M20 x1:18.39

38.04 40.35

PCHSAlexander, Ashley21 1:18.72   4.0

1:18.72
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LASS-GA 16Butler, Miranda L22 x1:18.90

37.90 41.00

NCHS-GAGomes, Olivia23 1:18.98   3.0

37.34 41.64

ALPH-GAPillay, Sayanna24 x1:19.15

39.64 39.51

KMTN-GA 16Haley, Caitlyn25 1:19.24   2.0

38.42 40.82

KMTN-GA 14Van Eekeren, Anna26 1:20.42   1.0

38.02 42.40

KMTN-GA 16Gravina, Olivia27 x1:21.84

39.56 42.28

PA-GA 15Cottick, Lindsay28 1:22.51

40.82 41.69

NCHS-GAMockalis, Catherine29 1:22.52

41.32 41.20

HARR-GAStocklin, Julia30 1:22.53

1:22.53

CAMBG-GA 18McCreanor, Colleen31 x1:23.17

1:23.17

CHS-GA 16O'Keefe, Marina32 1:23.40

40.66 42.74

KMTN-GA 15Watson, Halli33 x1:23.86

39.16 44.70

KMTN-GA 14Carlin, Elizabeth34 x1:24.01

40.02 43.99

KMTN-GA 14Kidd, Joy35 x1:24.16

1:24.16

CAMBG-GA 15Avant, Rachel36 x1:24.28

41.67 42.61

ALPH-GACregan, Mia37 x1:25.11

41.07 44.04

SPHSAndrist, Emily38 1:25.95

40.89 45.06

KMTN-GA 15Williams, Emily39 x1:27.65

41.80 45.85

CHS-GA 17Hofstetter, Alexandra40 1:28.14

42.37 45.77

PA-GA 14Kenney, Megan41 1:29.23

41.77 47.46

EAS16-GA 14Hanson, Corinne42 1:31.50

43.27 48.23

PA-GA 15Perrone, Charlotte43 1:31.60

43.35 48.25

NCHS-GAMiller, Carsynn44 1:32.04

43.26 48.78

HARR-GAZant, Emily45 1:32.30

44.08 48.22

CHS-GA 16Moran, Shannon46 x1:33.01

41.58 51.43

CHS-GA 17Van Zanten, Elena47 x1:36.52

45.95 50.57

ALPH-GASayani, Eman48 x1:37.67

47.93 49.74

HIRCulbert, Calli49 1:37.73

45.00 52.73

ALPH-GAAdam, Megan50 x1:38.23

40.37 57.86

EAS16-GA 14Larson, Bethany51 1:42.74

1:42.74

PA-GA 15Frain, Annie52 x1:43.42

49.60 53.82

EAS16-GA 15Campbell, Catherine53 1:49.51

52.12 57.39

CHS-GA 16Callahan, Allora54 x1:53.74

1:34.29 19.45

SPHSShrewsbury, Emily55 1:59.06

48.22 1:10.84

HARR-GAWilkin, Rebecca56 2:08.80

1:38.31 30.49

CHS-GA 14Arnold, Bailey--- DQ

44.61 44.89

NCHS-GAFulton, Courtnee--- DQ

58.88 1:02.43

CHS-GA 16Lopusnak, Camryn--- DQ

42.22 46.07

PCHSBataille, Shay--- DQ

2:11.02

EAS16-GA 16Miller, Gracie--- NS

EAS16-GA 15Schlueter, Sarah--- NS

PA-GA 14Gonzalez, Nina--- NS

HIRTurner, Macie--- SCR

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

SQ1:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH-GASterneld, Eric1 1:01.50 SQ

28.81 32.69

HARR-GARothery, Billy2 1:04.07 SQ

30.03 34.04

CAMBG-GA 17Daniel, Austin3 1:05.21 SQ

30.13 35.08

CAMBG-GA 15Ford, Konata4 1:06.85 SQ

31.26 35.59

LASS-GA 17Nastasi, Kevin T5 1:07.65   14.0

30.83 36.82

HARR-GALewis, Griffin6 1:08.15   13.0

31.81 36.34

PA-GA 17Denkman, Michael7 1:08.36   12.0

32.32 36.04

CAMBG-GA 17Yang, Jason8 1:08.50   11.0

32.84 35.66

WEBER-GA 15Lieberman, Eric9 1:09.76   9.0

32.97 36.79

ALPH-GAPeterson, Zachary10 1:10.42   7.0

31.93 38.49

ALPH-GAFawley, Dylan11 1:12.39   6.0

34.64 37.75

CAMBG-GA 15Balmes, Ben12 x1:13.71

34.44 39.27

ALPH-GAPerraud, Shayne13 x1:14.52

34.85 39.67

KMTN-GA 17Mufti, Aydon14 1:14.95   5.0

34.78 40.17

LASS-GA 16Waldner, Kyle T15 1:15.51   4.0

34.86 40.65

CAMBG-GA 17Pieroni, Cole16 x1:15.69

35.17 40.52

KMTN-GA 17Hong, Michael17 1:16.73   3.0

36.13 40.60

NCHS-GAFoley, Max18 1:17.78   2.0

36.61 41.17

CHS-GA 18Hard, Matthew19 1:17.82   1.0

36.49 41.33

ALPH-GABilderback, Grant20 x1:18.20

36.47 41.73

HARR-GAErtle, Brandon21 1:18.23

34.60 43.63

HARR-GACapuano, William22 x1:18.81

37.16 41.65

LASS-GA 15Larisch, Jackson S23 1:19.00

36.91 42.09

CAMBG-GA 15Cofrancesco, Don24 x1:19.85

36.29 43.56

CHS-GA 16Joehl, James25 1:20.48

37.27 43.21

HARR-GAPitchford, Jacob26 x1:21.59

36.57 45.02

WEBER-GA 16Murry, Paul27 1:22.71

39.15 43.56

ALPH-GAHolmquist, Matthew28 x1:23.20

38.50 44.70

ALPH-GAHassan, Noah29 x1:23.87

39.43 44.44

LASS-GA 16Moreno, Edgar P*30 x1:23.89

39.04 44.85

CHS-GA 16Akers, Benjamin*30 1:23.89

40.48 43.41

HARR-GABaker, Ethan32 x1:25.02

39.56 45.46

ALPH-GAWahl, Patrick33 x1:25.71

40.30 45.41

KMTN-GA 15Schultz, Ryan34 1:27.57

40.21 47.36

ALPH-GACarling, Ronnie35 x1:29.65

43.40 46.25

PA-GA 15Meersman, Ben36 1:30.50

41.83 48.67

PA-GA 15Wood, Brandon37 1:31.83

42.16 49.67

SPHSJohns, Kyle38 1:32.48

42.91 49.57

CHS-GA 16Young, Johnathon39 x1:35.50

44.65 50.85

HARR-GAO'Brien, Kevin40 x1:37.89

43.50 54.39

EAS16-GA 14Mckinnon, Jajuan41 1:49.59

51.97 57.62

SPHSCobb, Dylan--- DQ

50.78 1:00.49

SPHSHerring, Cade--- DQ

42.89 49.14
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Results - Water Warrior Invite
(#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

CHS-GA 16Dickerson, Bryce--- DQ

44.79 51.28

LASS-GA 18Hodges, Zane K--- NS

NCHS-GAZahnd, Chris--- NS

HARR-GAJenkins, Connor--- NS

ALPH-GAKloecker, James--- SCR

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

SQ1:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARR-GAFreeman, Abby1 1:09.78 SQ

32.80 37.18

LASS-GA 17Asip, Alexis C2 1:11.39 SQ

33.28 38.02 0.09

LASS-GA 16Percher, Hannah C3 1:12.19 SQ

34.89 37.69

HARR-GADekle, Laura Kate4 1:14.87 SQ

34.53 40.47

LASS-GA 15Mundt, Annaliese S5 1:15.03   14.0

34.71 40.43

CAMBG-GA 14Hays, Ashleigh6 1:15.22   13.0

35.43 39.87

LASS-GA 17Rogers, MK K7 x1:15.87

35.85 40.10

HARR-GATull, Jennifer8 1:17.00   12.0

35.20 41.88

CAMBG-GAFishman, Katie*9 1:17.72   11.0

35.87 41.85

HARR-GABengtson, Sarah*9 x1:17.72

36.47 41.27

ALPH-GABoone, Sydney11 1:18.51   9.0

36.85 41.66

CHS-GA 16Spaeth, Brooke12 1:18.84   7.0

37.73 41.11

KMTN-GA 14Koebel, Jules13 1:19.74   6.0

38.48 41.26

LASS-GA 18Werner, Dakota A14 x1:20.25

38.44 42.82

ALPH-GATerrell, Ella15 1:20.76   5.0

38.94 41.82

ALPH-GABilderback, Ellie16 1:20.82   4.0

35.12 45.70

LASS-GA 14Moseley, Katherine L17 x1:20.96

38.21 42.75

HARR-GABurrows, Danielle18 x1:21.04

38.92 42.12

NCHS-GAArmitage, Sydney19 1:21.91   3.0

37.81 44.10

KMTN-GA 17Kelly, Chelsey20 1:21.99   2.0

40.07 41.92

LASS-GA 16Fleming, Samantha K21 x1:24.60

40.13 44.47

LASS-GA 16Campbell, Katharine N22 x1:25.06

40.61 44.45

ALPH-GABoyd, Rebecca23 x1:25.11

39.33 45.78

CHS-GA 17Sharp, Sarah24 1:25.20   1.0

39.75 45.45

SPHSLockhart, Kirsten25 1:26.15

40.35 45.80

KMTN-GA 14Lucas, Lauren26 1:26.31

41.07 45.24

CAMBG-GA 17Henderson, Natalie27 1:26.38

41.32 45.06

ALPH-GAAckerman, Sela28 x1:27.18

40.15 47.03

HARR-GACollins, Sarah29 x1:27.75

41.99 45.76

HARR-GABengtson, Allison30 x1:28.26

40.65 47.61

HARR-GAHaklik, Sophia31 x1:28.87

42.50 46.37

HARR-GABrownlee, Brooke32 x1:29.05

41.30 47.75

PA-GA 14Adams, Charlotte33 1:29.09

43.19 45.90

HARR-GAFarber, Sydney34 x1:29.60

43.04 46.56

ALPH-GADuncan, Margaret35 x1:29.66

41.58 48.08

HIRTomlinson, Jensen36 1:30.10

42.44 47.66

SPHSMcKee, Sydney37 1:30.41

41.72 48.69

WEBER-GA 14Rein, Sydney38 1:30.46

42.16 48.30

KMTN-GA 16Winnett, Alyssa39 x1:30.65

43.74 46.91

HARR-GARavenscraft, Madalyn40 x1:30.68

42.50 48.18

KMTN-GA 14Caren, Madison41 x1:31.65

43.18 48.47

CAMBG-GA 14Butler, Caroline42 x1:31.84

42.70 49.14

HARR-GALandry, Erica43 x1:32.48

43.38 49.10

ALPH-GACregan, Mia44 x1:33.05

44.13 48.92

HIRTurner, Macie45 1:33.58

42.57 51.01

CHS-GA 16Baldwin, Morgan46 1:35.81

44.11 51.70

HARR-GAMarczewska, Angelika47 x1:36.15

44.20 51.95

CHS-GA 16Moran, Shannon48 x1:40.41

45.99 54.42

SPHSLepere, Lindsey49 1:41.50

47.09 54.41

CHS-GA 16Callaro, Camryn50 x1:41.85

48.28 53.57

PCHSBailey, Hayden51 1:42.09

47.51 54.58

NCHS-GAGonzales, Gabby52 1:42.70

47.85 54.85

ALPH-GASidwell, Sidney53 x1:43.79

48.83 54.96

HARR-GAHarmon, Rylee54 x1:44.13

47.37 56.76

PA-GA 16Lahey, Kate55 1:45.35

48.34 57.01

PA-GA 17Mallavarapu, Samhita56 1:45.42

49.51 55.91

PA-GA 15Turner, Chloe57 x1:49.97

51.37 58.60

EAS16-GA 14Greenich, Gracie58 1:50.19

50.22 59.97

NCHS-GAEstroff, Shelby59 1:50.45

49.02 1:01.43

EAS16-GA 15Yancey, Megan60 1:51.21

53.41 57.80

CHS-GA 15Gorayeb, Dinah61 x1:51.75

52.52 59.23

PA-GA 14Pausa, Vanessa62 x1:54.17

53.47 1:00.70

KMTN-GA 16Vaupel, Zoe--- DQ

46.19 51.42

HARR-GAKehoe, Erin--- DQ

44.32 55.44

WEBER-GA 15Videlefsky, Sophia--- NS

CAMBG-GA 16Mahurin, Kelsey--- SCR

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

SQ3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAMBG-GA1 3:27.97 SQ

Daniel, Austin 17 Parker, Zak 14

Hink, Jason 18 Gaines, Matthew 14

23.78 49.09 53.5625.17

25.55 53.45 24.46 51.87

ALASS-GA2 3:30.13 SQ

Hobby, Zach J 16 Nastasi, Kevin T 17

Schorsch, Trent J 16 Yap, Andrew H 17

24.78 52.60 52.7124.93

26.68 55.99 23.17 48.83

AALPH-GA3 3:47.25   32.0

Sterneld, Eric Perraud, Shayne

Fawley, Dylan Toddy, Michael

23.82 48.92 1:00.7928.56

29.40 1:01.92 26.04 55.62

AKMTN-GA4 3:50.83   30.0

Lucas, Jack 18 Carson, Jacob 17

Carlin, Nick 17 Woodman, Jonathan 18

1:00.61 1:27.31 58.1131.55

30.38 56.35 29.06 29.06

AHARR-GA5 3:53.36   28.0

Lewis, Griffin Kalafut, Christopher

Moilanen, Hall Kalafut, Keegan

25.52 54.20 1:01.6628.79

28.03 59.53 27.78 57.97
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(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BCAMBG-GA6 3:58.04   26.0

McGinty, Sean 18 Christiansen, Connor 16

Pieroni, Cole 17 Johnson, Clayton 17

25.90 55.95 1:00.1428.27

29.44 1:02.73 27.37 59.22

ACHS-GA7 4:00.91   24.0

Nepogoda, Zachary 14 Vaulk, Christian 16

Hard, Matthew 18 Clement, Ryan 15

27.04 55.90 1:04.3331.28

29.10 1:02.89 27.08 57.79

BLASS-GA8 4:04.81   22.0

Waldner, Kyle T 16 Larisch, Jackson S 15

Lentz, Jordan Johnson, Carter B 16

28.99 1:00.22 1:06.8330.88

28.62 1:00.10 26.59 57.66

BALPH-GA9 4:09.82   18.0

Peterson, Zachary Tani, Aaron

Evonsion, Eric Wahl, Patrick

27.18 57.81 1:02.9630.99

30.55 1:06.45 30.68 1:02.60

ANCHS-GA10 4:14.23   14.0

Pfeiler, Cedric Peak, Logan

Davila, Gian Carlo McWilliams, Miller

29.84 1:02.73 1:06.6831.18

29.26 1:00.39 29.09 1:04.43

APA-GA11 4:24.25   12.0

Carter, Mason 14 Couvillon, Jacob 14

Jeans, Preston 14 Meersman, Joe 17

28.95 1:00.84 1:10.0732.73

33.70 1:12.36 27.99 1:00.98

CKMTN-GA12 4:38.27   10.0

Springfield, Jalen 18 McNeir, Cory 14

Galloway, Alex 16 Ardagna, Alex 17

30.80 1:08.60 1:06.8631.82

37.04 1:14.06 30.68 1:08.75

BPA-GA13 4:51.69   8.0

Tejano, Ethan 14 Wood, Brandon 15

Meersman, Ben 15 Reed, William 15

35.19 1:12.90 1:52.081:16.57

36.37 54.01 52.70 52.70

BKMTN-GA--- DQ

Entered water without permission

Harris, Seth 16 Dromey, Harrison 15

Slade, Connor 14 Scott, Austin 18

29.38 52.93

BCHS-GA--- SCR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

SQ4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:50.26 SQ

Nekrasas, Grace A 17 Andress, Hannah E 16

Percher, Hannah C 16 Nastasi, Allison M 17

28.45 59.73 54.7325.82

27.45 57.46 28.03 58.34

APA-GA2 3:54.80 SQ

Del Balzo, Kate 17 Cottick, Lindsay 15

Adams, Charlotte 14 Petros, Jacquie 15

28.79 59.14 33.2714.90

35.99 1:12.40 39.28 1:09.99

ACAMBG-GA3 3:56.39 SQ

Hays, Ashleigh 14 Jonsson, Lauren 16

Morales Solorio, Paula 18 Grottle, Abigail 15

28.50 58.89 59.4028.21

29.08 1:01.40 26.55 56.70

AALPH-GA4 4:00.28 SQ

Sterneld, Nina Thompson, Samantha

Martin, Taylor Murray, Calista

27.76 57.87 1:02.7230.08

29.60 1:02.02 28.07 57.67

BLASS-GA5 4:02.17 SQ

Turner, Jacqueline Asip, Alexis C 17

Moseley, Katherine L 14 Rogers, MK K 17

28.08 56.92 1:01.8829.00

29.58 1:01.91 28.61 1:01.46

CLASS-GA6 4:02.42 SQ

Butler, Miranda L 16 Young, Alex 17

Nemerov, Ashley M 16 Eggart, Amanda L 15

31.76 1:06.97 1:10.9331.26

14.20 34.00 38.43 1:10.52

AHARR-GA7 4:04.40 SQ

Freeman, Abby Tull, Jennifer

Stillwell, Emma Gellona-Wagoner, Nora

27.69 56.98 1:02.8930.20

29.09 1:01.83 28.66 1:02.70

ACHS-GA8 4:05.02 SQ

O'Meara, Danielle 15 Spaeth, Brooke 16

Morris, Kaitlyn 16 Powell, Adie 18

29.35 1:01.09 1:00.7629.03

29.11 1:02.62 28.15 1:00.55

BCAMBG-GA9 4:13.66   18.0

Durden, Katie 17 McLain, Brooke 15

Jones, Libby 14 Duffner, Maggie 16

29.85 1:03.58 1:01.9829.35

31.81 1:04.72 30.58 1:03.38

BHARR-GA10 4:14.52   14.0

Collins, Sarah Landry, Erica

Brownlee, Brooke Patel, Aashna

33.20 1:09.68 1:21.5334.15

26.19 1:08.11 15.96 35.20

AKMTN-GA11 4:16.28   12.0

Pechenino, Chelsea 17 Yap, Caitlin 16

Kelly, Chelsey 17 Peterson, Megan 15

30.55 1:04.68 1:05.0931.14

29.78 1:03.16 30.51 1:03.35

BALPH-GA12 4:16.85   10.0

Terrell, Ella Sun, Catherine

Perreiah, Diana Ackerman, Sela

32.25 1:05.24 1:03.8129.74

30.01 1:03.87 30.31 1:03.93

BCHS-GA13 4:25.25   8.0

Costello, Emily 16 Costello, Caitlin 14

Sharp, Sarah 17 Ibarra, Bailey 16

31.01 1:02.56 1:08.6431.94

32.60 1:09.81 30.38 1:04.24

CCAMBG-GA14 4:46.52   6.0

Chambers, Sydney 15 McCreanor, Colleen 18

Henderson, Natalie 17 Henderson, Rachel 14

32.55 1:08.44 1:17.8436.58

36.17 1:15.57 30.24 1:04.67

CKMTN-GA15 4:50.94   4.0

Van Eekeren, Anna 14 Watson, Halli 15

Peterson, Andrea 16 Haley, Caitlyn 16

32.56 1:09.97 1:16.8635.66

33.77 1:12.82 34.64 1:11.29

ANCHS-GA16 4:55.76   2.0

Day, Hailey Gonzales, Gabby

Corbett, Kelsey Mockalis, Catherine

33.66 1:12.07 1:23.1038.86

30.32 1:05.65 35.68 1:14.94

DKMTN-GA17 5:02.85

Williams, Emily 15 Caren, Madison 14

Carlin, Elizabeth 14 Kidd, Joy Beth

34.12 1:12.25 1:13.8135.67

36.56 1:18.71 36.84 1:18.08

CCHS-GA18 5:09.98

Moran, Shannon 16 Lopusnak, Camryn 16

Callaro, Camryn 16 O'Keefe, Marina 16

37.36 1:29.28 1:04.2225.20

39.83 1:23.88 33.87 1:12.60

BPA-GA19 5:30.52

Lobo, Christelle 17 Turner, Chloe 15

Pausa, Vanessa 14 Mallavarapu, Samhita 17

37.91 1:23.56 1:22.8638.94

38.60 1:24.44 37.36 1:19.66

AEAS16-GA20 6:11.56

Harris, Ollie 17 Kelly, Dekariah 16

X  Lyons, Ashley 13 Yancey, Megan 15

45.87 1:38.25 1:44.2149.01

40.84 1:28.15 38.49 1:20.95

BKMTN-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Henry, Madison 16 Taylor, Lexi 15

Scott, Harper 16 Stein, Robin K 15

34.56 1:15.42 1:09.7332.00

29.84 1:03.69 29.33 1:02.70


